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Results by Class Report

Show #071316 2016 Palomino World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/17/2016

Showbill: 314 Class: PHBA 5012 CHP Western Horsemanship Unassisted 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): LINDA PIGG (tie breaker), Tom McBeath, Michael Ochetto, Clint Fullerton

8 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Katherine Cleveland
Denton, TX1999

Izzy Gold Or What

PHBA - 77953

Spencer Roberson1092

Sire: Blue Gens Doc Dam: Mickeys Dee Doc

2 Stable Strides Farm
Denton, TX2005

Invest With A Chex Anna Kehoe1335

Sire: Zippo Pine Chex Dam: Beas Invest In Shy

3 Leigh Ann Nosser
Vicksburg, MS1997

Consider Me Hot Anna Lee Bagwell

PHBA - 99510

1333

Sire: Good Version Dam: Hotrodder Delight

4 Stable Strides Farm
Denton, TX

Save Your Assets Stacey Johnson1330

No Sire record available No Dam record available

5 Stable Strides Farm
Denton, TX1997

Dont Be Invious Kristi Sanderlin1331

Sire: Invitation Only Dam: Zippos Punkin

6 Stable Strides Farm
Denton, TX

Fax Me A Treasure Rhonda Budworth1388

No Sire record available No Dam record available

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1092
1335
1333
1330
1331
1388

1092
1330
1331
1335
1333
1388

3rd Judge: 

1335
1333
1092
1330
1331
1388

4th Judge: 

1092
1333
1335
1330
1331
1388
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